LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2024 ( site kategorii )

SKOPJE, 5 - 7/7/2024

Event 27
7/7/2024 - 9:00

Men, 50m Butterfly

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2020

Rank
APSOLUTNA KATEGORIJA

JANKOQOVSKI, Jovan
CAGDAS, EGE
STOJANOVSKI, Andrej
GUENES, MERT
MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar
STANKOVSKI, Gorazd
SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen
GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij
9. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril
10. ERDOGAN, MERT
11. KALKUS, Andrej

12. MISEVSKI, Andrej
13. VELKOVSKI, Nikola
14. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola
15. MANOV, Mane

16. JANKOSKI, Milan

17. USOVIKJ, Luka

18. KLIFOV, Dimitar

19. BUKLESKI, Viktor
20. ALIU, Salajdin

21. ERBIL, ARDA

22. USOVIKJ, Nemanja
23. LEVKOVSKI, Leon
24. MALINKOV, Nikola
25. TASEVSKI, Teodor
26. PETROVSKI, David
27. STANKOVSKI, Damjan
28. TASEVSKI, Todor
29. BLAZEVSKI, Josif
30. PESEVSKI, Alexander
31. TOMCOV, vedran

32. NACHEVSKI, Ognen
33. SEKOVSKI, Damjan
34. IVANOVSKI, Jovan
35. SLAVKOVSKI, Teodor
36. JOVANOVSKI, Dimitri
37. TUNCBILEK, MERT
38. AMPOV, Aleksej

39. NAUMOVSKI, Danilo
40. DAMJANOV, Jovan
41. ANDONOVSKI, llija
42. CHICHAKOVSKI, Andrej
43. BABUNSKI, Gorazd
44. VUJASIN, Antonio
45. MILEVSKI, David

46. STANKOVSKI, Oliver

©NO UM~ WNPE

YB

06
02
04
02
03
08
08
09
08
02
09
09
10
07
05
11
06
05
10
04
02
09
10
09
08
09
11
08
10
02
07
12
12
11
13
09
02
12
14
12
12
14
10
11
14
13

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
GALATASARAY

Neptun

GALATASARAY

RAB

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
PVK Orion

PVK Orion

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
GALATASARAY

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
Neptun

PVK Orion

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
SC BETA SHARKS Skopje
Neptun

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
GALATASARAY

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
Neptun

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
PVK Orion

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
DELFIN

Cardiff

AQUASPIRIT

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
PVK Orion

SC BETA SHARKS Skopje
PVK Orion

DELFIN

GALATASARAY

PVK Orion

PK Mladost

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
VARDAR

SC BETA SHARKS Skopje
VARDAR

PVK Orion

SC BETA SHARKS Skopje
PVK Orion

Time

26.17
26.85
27.02
27.11
27.49
28.17
28.96
29.02
29.03
29.19
29.93
30.18
30.47
30.65
30.72
3121
31.25
31.30
31.49
31.88
32.11
32.33
32.84
33.21
33.33
33.72
34.11
34.17
34.59
34.96
3541
35.63
36.02
36.22
36.36
37.13
37.31
37.46
39.10
39.23
39.92
40.17
41.97
44,52
4491
45.10

Pts

616
570
559
554
531
494
454
451
451
444
411
401
390
383
380
363
361
360
353
340
333
326
311
301
298
288
278
276
266
258
248
244
236
232
229
215
212
210
184
182
173
170
149
125
121
120

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to Nacionalna plivacka federacija
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LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2024 ( site kategorii )

SKOPJE, 5 - 7/7/2024

Event 27, Men, 50m Butterfly, APSOLUTNA KATEGORIJA

Rank

47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

DSQ

DSQ

TOROMANOSKI, Gorjan
KUTANOSKI, Jovan
HRISTOVSKI, Gorazd
SABOTKOVSKI, Nikola
ZLATEVSKI, Marko
RISTOVSKI, Bodan

JOVANOVSKI KACKAROVSKI, Simeon

TRENCEVSKI, Ivo
BAUTA, dair
ZDRAVKOVSKI, Maksim
HRISTOV, Jakov
NIKOLOVSKI, nikola
GAVRILOVSKI, Ivan
BASHESKI, Konstantin
JANAKIEVSKI, Marko
JORDANOQV, Oleg
TODOROVSKI, maksim
VELKOVSKI, Stefan
BLAZEVSKI, Slaven

MLADINSKA KATEGORIJA

©ONOoOOA~WDNE

JANKOVSKI, Jovan
STANKOVSKI, Gorazd
SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen
GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij
ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril
KALKUS, Andrej
MISEVSKI, Andrej
VELKOVSKI, Nikola
MOJSOVSKI, Nikola
JANKOSKI, Milan
USOVIKJ, Luka
BUKLESKI, Viktor
USOVIKJ, Nemanja
LEVKOVSKI, Leon
MALINKOQOV, Nikola
TASEVSKI, Teodor
PETROVSKI, David
STANKOVSKI, Damjan
TASEVSKI, Todor
BLAZEVSKI, Josif
TOMCOV, vedran
NACHEVSKI, Ognen
SEKOVSKI, Damjan
IVANOVSKI, Jovan
SLAVKOVSKI, Teodor
JOVANOVSKI, Dimitri

. AMPQOV, Aleksej

NAUMOVSKI, Danilo
DAMJANOV, Jovan

YB

15
14
13
14
13
14
11
14
12
13
15
13
11
16
15
15
14
11
11

06
08
08
09
08
09
09
10
07
11
06
10
09
10
09
08
09
11
08
10
07
12
12
11
13
09
12
14
12

VARDAR

3DIS

Neptun

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018

PVK Orion

SC BETA SHARKS Skopje
AQUASPIRIT

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
STRUGA

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
SC BETA SHARKS Skopje
STRUGA

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
STUDENT

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
STRUGA

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
Plivacki klub Vardar 2018

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
PVK Orion

PVK Orion

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
PVK Orion

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
Neptun

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
Neptun

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
PVK Orion

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
DELFIN

AQUASPIRIT

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
PVK Orion

SC BETA SHARKS Skopje
PVK Orion

DELFIN

PVK Orion

PK Mladost

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018

Time

45.35
4541
45.98
46.29
46.34
55.99
56.89
58.84
59.02
1:00.24
1:00.44
1:01.88
1:05.69
1:09.45
1:14.64
1:19.61
1:25.23

26.17
28.17
28.96
29.02
29.03
29.93
30.18
30.47
30.65
31.21
31.25
31.49
32.33
32.84
33.21
33.33
33.72
34.11
34.17
34.59
3541
35.63
36.02
36.22
36.36
37.13
37.46
39.10
39.23

Pts

118
117
113
111
110

62

59

53
50
50
46
38
32
26
21
17

616
494
454
451
451
411
401
390
383
363
361
353
326
311
301
208
288
278
276
266
248
244
236
232
229
215
210
184
182

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to Nacionalna plivacka federacija
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LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2024 ( site kategorii )

SKOPJE, 5 - 7/7/2024

Event 27, Boys, 50m Butterfly, MLADINSKA KATEGORIJA

Rank

30. ANDONOVSKI, llija
31. CHICHAKOVSKI, Andrej
32. BABUNSKI, Gorazd
33. VUJASIN, Antonio

34. MILEVSKI, David

35. STANKOVSKI, Oliver
36. TOROMANOSKI, Gorjan
37. KUTANOSKI, Jovan
38. HRISTOVSKI, Gorazd
39. SABOTKOVSKI, Nikola
40. ZLATEVSKI, Marko
41. RISTOVSKI, Bodan

42. JOVANOVSKI KACKAROVSKI, Simeon

43. TRENCEVSKI, Ivo

44, BAUTA, dair

45. ZDRAVKOVSKI, Maksim
46. HRISTOV, Jakov

47. NIKOLOVSKI, nikola
48. GAVRILOVSKI, Ivan
49. BASHESKI, Konstantin
50. JANAKIEVSKI, Marko
51. JORDANOQV, Oleg

52. TODOROVSKI, maksim
DSQ VELKOVSKI, Stefan
DSQ BLAZEVSKI, Slaven

KADETI

1. STANKOVSKI, Gorazd
2. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen
3. GERASIMOVSKI, Vasilij
4. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril
5. KALKUS, Andrej

6. MISEVSKI, Andrej

7. VELKOVSKI, Nikola
8. JANKOSKI, Milan

9. BUKLESKI, Viktor
10. USOVIKJ, Nemanja
11. LEVKOVSKI, Leon
12. MALINKQV, Nikola
13. TASEVSKI, Teodor
14. PETROVSKI, David
15. STANKOVSKI, Damjan
16. TASEVSKI, Todor

17. BLAZEVSKI, Josif
18. NACHEVSKI, Ognen
19. SEKOVSKI, Damjan
20. IVANOVSKI, Jovan
21. SLAVKOVSKI, Teodor
22. JOVANOVSKI, Dimitri
23. AMPOV, Aleksej

YB

12
14
10
11
14
13
15
14
13
14
13
14
11
14
12
13
15
13
11
16
15
15
14
11
11

08
08
09
08
09
09
10
11
10
09
10
09
08
09
11
08
10
12
12
11
13
09
12

VARDAR

SC BETA SHARKS Skopje
VARDAR

PVK Orion

SC BETA SHARKS Skopje
PVK Orion

VARDAR

3DIS

Neptun

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018

PVK Orion

SC BETA SHARKS Skopje
AQUASPIRIT

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
STRUGA

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
SC BETA SHARKS Skopje
STRUGA

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
STUDENT

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
STRUGA

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
Plivacki klub Vardar 2018

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
PVK Orion

PVK Orion

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
PVK Orion

Neptun

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
Neptun

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
PVK Orion

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
DELFIN

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
PVK Orion

SC BETA SHARKS Skopje
PVK Orion

DELFIN

PVK Orion

Time

39.92
40.17
41.97
44,52
4491
45.10
45.35
4541
45.98
46.29
46.34
55.99
56.89
58.84
59.02
1:00.24
1:00.44
1:01.88
1:05.69
1:09.45
1:14.64
1:19.61
1:25.23

28.17
28.96
29.02
29.03
29.93
30.18
30.47
31.21
31.49
32.33
32.84
33.21
33.33
33.72
34.11
34.17
34.59
35.63
36.02
36.22
36.36
37.13
37.46

Pts

173
170
149
125
121
120
118
117
113
111
110

62

59

53
50
50
46
38
32
26
21
17

494
454
451
451
411
401
390
363
353
326
311
301
298
288
278
276
266
244
236
232
229
215
210

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to Nacionalna plivacka federacija
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LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2024 ( site kategorii )

SKOPJE, 5 - 7/7/2024

Event 27, Boys, 50m Butterfly, KADETI

Rank

24. NAUMOVSKI, Danilo
25. DAMJANOQV, Jovan

26. ANDONOVSKI, llija
27. CHICHAKOVSKI, Andrej
28. BABUNSKI, Gorazd
29. VUJASIN, Antonio

30. MILEVSKI, David

31. STANKOVSKI, Oliver
32. TOROMANOSKI, Gorjan
33. KUTANOSKI, Jovan
34. HRISTOVSKI, Gorazd
35. SABOTKOVSKI, Nikola
36. ZLATEVSKI, Marko
37. RISTOVSKI, Bodan

YB

14
12
12
14
10
11
14
13
15
14
13
14
13
14

38. JOVANOVSKI KACKAROVSKI, Simeon 11

39. TRENCEVSKI, Ivo

40. BAUTA, dair

41. ZDRAVKOVSKI, Maksim
42. HRISTOV, Jakov

43. NIKOLOVSKI, nikola
44. GAVRILOVSKI, Ivan
45. BASHESKI, Konstantin
46. JANAKIEVSKI, Marko
47. JORDANOQV, Oleg

48. TODOROVSKI, maksim
DSQ VELKOVSKI, Stefan
DSQ BLAZEVSKI, Slaven

POSTARI PIONERI

VELKOVSKI, Nikola
JANKOSKI, Milan
BUKLESKI, Viktor
LEVKOVSKI, Leon
STANKOVSKI, Damjan
BLAZEVSKI, Josif
NACHEVSKI, Ognen
SEKOVSKI, Damjan

9. IVANOVSKI, Jovan
10. SLAVKOVSKI, Teodor
11. AMPOV, Aleksegj

12. NAUMOVSKI, Danilo
13. DAMJANOQV, Jovan
14. ANDONOVSKI, llija
15. CHICHAKOVSKI, Andrej
16. BABUNSKI, Gorazd
17. VUJASIN, Antonio

18. MILEVSKI, David

19. STANKOVSKI, Oliver
20. TOROMANOSKI, Gorjan
21. KUTANOSKI, Jovan

NGO A~WNE

14
12
13
15
13
11
16
15
15
14
11
11

10
11
10
10
11
10
12
12
11
13
12
14
12
12
14
10
11
14
13
15
14

PK Mladost

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
VARDAR

SC BETA SHARKS Skopje
VARDAR

PVK Orion

SC BETA SHARKS Skopje
PVK Orion

VARDAR

3 DIS

Neptun

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018

PVK Orion

SC BETA SHARKS Skopje
AQUASPIRIT

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
STRUGA

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
SC BETA SHARKS Skopje
STRUGA

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
STUDENT

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
STRUGA

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
Plivacki klub Vardar 2018

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
PVK Orion

Neptun

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
PVK Orion

DELFIN

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
PVK Orion

SC BETA SHARKS Skopje
PVK Orion

PVK Orion

PK Mladost

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
VARDAR

SC BETA SHARKS Skopje
VARDAR

PVK Orion

SC BETA SHARKS Skopje
PVK Orion

VARDAR

3DIS

Time

39.10
39.23
39.92
40.17
41.97
4452
4491
45.10
45,35
4541
45,98
46.29
46.34
55.99
56.89
58.84
59.02
1:00.24
1:00.44
1:01.88
1:05.69
1:09.45
1:14.64
1:19.61
1:25.23

30.47
31.21
31.49
32.84
34.11
34.59
35.63
36.02
36.22
36.36
37.46
39.10
39.23
39.92
40.17
41.97
44.52
4491
45.10
45.35
4541

Pts

184
182
173
170
149
125
121
120
118
117
113
111
110

62

59

53
50
50

38
32
26
21
17

390
363
353
311
278
266
244
236
232
229
210
184
182
173
170
149
125
121
120
118
117

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to Nacionalna plivacka federacija
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LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2024 ( site kategorii )

SKOPJE, 5 - 7/7/2024

Event 27, Boys, 50m Butterfly, POSTARI PIONERI

Rank

22. HRISTOVSKI, Gorazd
23. SABOTKOVSKI, Nikola
24. ZLATEVSKI, Marko

25. RISTOVSKI, Bodan

26. JOVANOVSKI KACKAROVSKI, Simeon

27. TRENCEVSKI, lvo

28. BAUTA, dair

29. ZDRAVKOVSKI, Maksim
30. HRISTOV, Jakov

31. NIKOLOVSKI, nikola
32. GAVRILOVSKI, Ivan
33. BASHESKI, Konstantin
34. JANAKIEVSKI, Marko
35. JORDANOV, Oleg

36. TODOROVSKI, maksim
DSQ VELKOVSKI, Stefan
DSQ BLAZEVSKI, Slaven

POMLADI PIONERI

1. NACHEVSKI, Ognen
2. SEKOVSKI, Damjan
3. SLAVKOVSKI, Teodor
4. AMPOV, Aleksej

5. NAUMOVSKI, Danilo
6. DAMJANOV, Jovan

7. ANDONOVSKI, llija

8. CHICHAKOVSKI, Andrej
9. MILEVSKI, David

10. STANKOVSKI, Oliver
11. TOROMANOSKI, Gorjan
12. KUTANOSKI, Jovan
13. HRISTOVSKI, Gorazd
14. SABOTKOVSKI, Nikola
15. ZLATEVSKI, Marko

16. RISTOVSKI, Bodan

17. TRENCEVSKI, Ivo

18. BAUTA, dair

19. ZDRAVKOVSKI, Maksim
20. HRISTOV, Jakov

21. NIKOLOVSKI, nikola
22. BASHESKI, Konstantin
23. JANAKIEVSKI, Marko
24. JORDANOQV, Oleg

25. TODOROVSKI, maksim

YB

13
14
13
14
11
14
12
13
15
13
11
16
15
15
14
11
11

12
12
13
12
14
12
12
14
14
13
15
14
13
14
13
14
14
12
13
15
13
16
15
15
14

Neptun

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018

PVK Orion

SC BETA SHARKS Skopje
AQUASPIRIT

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
STRUGA

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
SC BETA SHARKS Skopje
STRUGA

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
STUDENT

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
STRUGA

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
Plivacki klub Vardar 2018

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018

PVK Orion

PVK Orion

PVK Orion

PK Mladost

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018
VARDAR

SC BETA SHARKS Skopje

SC BETA SHARKS Skopje
PVK Orion

VARDAR

3DIS

Neptun

Plivacki klub Vardar 2018

PVK Orion

SC BETA SHARKS Skopje
Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
STRUGA

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
SC BETA SHARKS Skopje
STRUGA

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
STUDENT

Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
STRUGA

Time

45.98
46.29
46.34
55.99
56.89
58.84
59.02
1:00.24
1:00.44
1:01.88
1:05.69
1:09.45
1:14.64
1:19.61
1:25.23

35.63
36.02
36.36
37.46
39.10
39.23
39.92
40.17
4491
45.10
45.35
4541
45.98
46.29
46.34
55.99
58.84
59.02
1:00.24
1:00.44
1:01.88
1:09.45
1:14.64
1:19.61
1:25.23

Pts

113
111
110
62
59

53
50
50

38
32
26
21
17

244
236
229
210
184
182
173
170
121
120
118
117
113
111
110

62

53
50
50
46
32
26
21
17

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to Nacionalna plivacka federacija
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